Kindergartenjahr
2024/2025

Anlage 1 - Wassenberg

Anzahl der Kinder unter drei Jahren (U3)

Anzahl der Kinder ab drei Jahren (U3)

Gruppenform |

Gruppenform lI

Gruppenform |

Gruppenform Il

Tageseinrichtung fiir
Kinder Wassenberg

Kath. Kindergarten St. Joh.
Baptist Myhl (Schulstral3e
24)

25 Std

35 Std

45 Std

25 Std

35 Std

45 Std

insgesamt
u3

25 Std

35 Std

45 Std

25 Std

35 Std

45 Std

insgesamt
U3

Gesamt-
Belegung

10

25

34

44

Kath. Kindergarten St.
Lambertus Birgelen
(Mittlerer Weg 1)

12

17

14

14

10

55

67

Kath. Kindergarten
St.Georg (Stiftsplatz 2 )

10

12

10

14

12

11

53

65

Kindergarten Apfelbaum
(Am Neumarkt 23-25)

11

23

30

13

49

94

117

Kindertagesstatte
Rosengarten (Schulstr. 1)

14

20

38

44

Johanniter-
Kindertagesstatte
Regenbogen
Familienzentrum
(WeilerstralRe 68)

19

30

10

23

44

78

108

Integrative Kita der AWO,
Wassenberg (Breiter Weg
35)

16

14

14

37

53

Stadt. Kindergarten
Steinkirchen (Martinusstr.
1a)

21

32

25

58

79

Johanniter Kita Schatzkiste
Wassenberg (Forster Weg)

16

33

44

16

72

105

Waldkindergarten
Wassenberg 'Die
Waldpiraten' (Im
Eichengrund 1)

12

12

42

42

54

Waldkindergarten
Wassenberg (Im
Eichengrund 1)

12

12

42

42

54

Summen Wassenberg

76

37

20

54

187

142

210

79

164

603

790




